Project Identification Checklist

The following is a checklist designed for practitioners to use when examining a potential restoration site for critical considerations like structural alterations that may be impeding tidal flow, ecological incidents that may have occurred in the associated landscape, and any long-term ecological shifts that may have occurred and may indicate ecological impairment.

	Structural Alterations

	Name
	Type
	Date Built
	Purpose

	1. 

	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	

	5.

	
	
	

	Ecological Incident

	Incident 
	Location
	Date
	Impact

	1.

	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	

	5.

	
	
	

	Long-Term Ecological Shift

	Shift
	Location
	Time Period
	Impact

	1.

	
	
	

	2.

	
	
	

	3.

	
	
	

	4.

	
	
	

	5.

	
	
	

	Comments

	















	Resource Inventory

	Resource 
	Acquired?
	Existing?
	Information Source
	Comment

	Species count:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Species count:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Monitoring dataset:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Monitoring dataset:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Monitoring dataset:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Historical Data:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Historical Data:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	Historical Data:


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	

	


	YES / NO
	YES / NO
	
	



